
BR AN D
IDE

 2023
BOARDING

TERM DATES

TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 TERM 4
Friday 27 January
Y7 Boarders Commence

Sunday 29 January 
8-12 Boarders Commence

Fri 3 March - Mon 6 March
EXEAT Weekend

Thursday 6 April
Term 1 Concludes

Sunday 23 April
7-12 Boarders Return

Fri 26 May - Mon 29 May
EXEAT Weekend

Friday 23 June
Term 2 Concludes

Monday 17 July
Staff Development Day
7-12 Boarders Return

Fri 18 August - Mon 21 August
EXEAT Weekend

Friday 22 September
Term 3 Concludes

Sunday 8 October
7-12 Boarders Return

Thu 19 October - Fri 20 October
Year 7 Orientation

Fri 10 Nov - Mon 13 Nov
EXEAT Weekend

Tuesday 12 December
Term 4 Concludes


